Docket 17-098-01

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

[ hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Petition to Intervene
Community Water Docket 17-098-01 was served upon the following as indicated below
on the 19™ day of September, 2017:

By E-Mail:

COMMUNITY WATER COMPANY, LLC:
Justin Atwater jatwater(@tc-fc.com
Stacy Wilson swilson@tc-fc.com

UTAH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISION:
pscl@utah.gov

DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES:

Patricia Schmid pschmid@agutah.gov
William Duncan wduncan(@utah.gov
Mark Long mlong(@utah.gov

ADDITIONAL RECIPIENTS VIA E-MAIL:

Fran Amendola Fa-optiona(@comcast.net
Scott Savage ssavage(@sywlaw.com
Terry Lange tlangeSS@comcast.net

Leanne Miller




